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Women / XG / XG c9 g1
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Mortensen1524
West Broward

9.000 9.725 8.8508.950 36.525
6 1 4 8T 1 

1 

Kymora Davis1858
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 9.275 8.9508.550 36.025
1 2 7 6 2 

2 

Sofia Loayza1078
Balance

8.625 9.175 9.1009.050 35.950
7 3 2T 3T 3 

3 

Olivia McKinnon2350
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 8.375 9.3509.050 35.875
2 5 2T 1 4 

4 

Lily Gittleman1515
West Broward

9.050 8.725 9.0258.600 35.400
3T 4 6 5 5 

5 

Alia Castro1509
West Broward

8.550 7.725 8.9008.850 34.025
8T 6 5 7 6 

6 

Sabrina Garcia2335
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 7.200 9.1008.125 33.475
3T 9 9 3T 7 

7 

Haleigh Blue1508
West Broward

8.300 7.525 8.8508.225 32.900
10 8 8 8T 8 

8 

Lydia Roads1200
EVO Gymnastics

8.550 7.650 8.5508.100 32.850
8T 7 10 10 9 

9 

Dasha Dorofeev2332
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 0.000 9.2509.275 27.575
3T 10 1 2 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG c9 g2
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lacey Griffith1516
West Broward

9.175 9.425 9.3509.375 37.325
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Olivia Couvertier2171
Premier - FL

9.450 8.775 9.3009.150 36.675
1 6 4 3T 2 

2 

Sacha Nolander1341
EVO Gymnastics

8.225 9.150 9.3009.400 36.075
12 3 1 3T 3 

3 

Emily Wright1212
EVO Gymnastics

8.925 9.400 9.1508.525 36.000
5 2 12 6 4 

4 

Emma Price2356
Coast Elite - FL

9.375 8.400 8.9509.125 35.850
2 10 5 7 5 

5 

Olivia McFalls2347
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.600 9.3008.900 35.550
7 7T 6T 3T 6 

6 

Mia Boero2322
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.825 8.7759.250 35.450
9 5 3 10 7 

7 

Olivia McKinniss2348
Coast Elite - FL

8.725 8.275 9.4258.775 35.200
8 11 9 1 8 

8 

Kayden Desir1859
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.600 8.7508.575 34.925
4 7T 11 11 9 

9 

Avery Blank1179
EVO Gymnastics

8.475 8.875 8.7008.800 34.850
10 4 8 12 10 

10 

Molly Gilden1514
West Broward

8.450 8.425 8.9008.750 34.525
11 9 10 8 11 

11 

Aryanna Bodenhamer2321
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 7.675 8.8758.900 34.350
6 12 6T 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c9 g3
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

SaharaImann Orona-Samm1083
Balance

9.150 9.925 9.5758.850 37.500
2 1 6 1 1 

1 

Christine Davis2173
Premier - FL

9.475 8.800 9.2758.950 36.500
1 8 4 2 2 

2 

Veronica Pelaez1369
Balance

8.800 9.575 9.0759.000 36.450
8 3 3 6T 3T

3T

Sophia Wrehsnig1430
Nova - FL

9.075 9.525 9.1508.700 36.450
3 4 9 5 3T

3T

Aubrey Howell1045
Titanium

9.000 9.275 9.2258.800 36.300
4T 6 7 3 5 

5 

Lauren Bulloch1032
Titanium

8.850 9.375 8.9509.050 36.225
7 5 2 9T 6 

6 

Jillie Navarro1081
Balance

8.750 9.200 9.1758.925 36.050
9 7 5 4 7 

7 

Avery Niec1054
Titanium

9.000 9.700 8.7008.525 35.925
4T 2 10 12 8 

8 

Mikaylah Pilet3334
Premier - FL

9.000 8.700 9.0759.100 35.875
4T 10 1 6T 9 

9 

Elle Arslaner1178
EVO Gymnastics

8.700 8.750 8.9508.725 35.125
10 9 8 9T 10 

10 

Ansley Howlett1417
Nova - FL

8.500 8.550 8.7508.175 33.975
12 11 11 11 11 

11 

Abigail Cooley1412
Nova - FL

8.575 6.700 9.0007.675 31.950
11 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c9 g4
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Riffel1056
Titanium

8.950 9.350 9.0759.125 36.500
2T 3 2 3 1 

1 

Adeline Swanson2367
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 9.600 9.0258.950 36.475
4 1T 4 6T 2 

2 

Kendall Spencer1060
Titanium

8.800 8.950 9.2258.825 35.800
5T 8 6T 1 3 

3 

Lina Kouznetsova2186
Premier - FL

8.700 8.700 9.1009.100 35.600
7 9 3 2 4 

4 

Mia Torres2224
Premier - FL

8.800 9.175 8.8508.675 35.500
5T 5T 10 11 5 

5 

Haley Errigo2333
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 9.175 9.0008.600 35.325
9 5T 11T 8T 6 

6 

Kendall Green2181
Premier - FL

8.350 9.250 8.8008.775 35.175
10 4 8 12 7 

7 

Analucia Ona2203
Premier - FL

9.000 8.250 9.0258.850 35.125
1 10 5 6T 8 

8 

Morgan Riley1428
Nova - FL

8.950 8.200 9.0508.825 35.025
2T 11 6T 4T 9 

9 

Kristina Luther2818
Coast Elite - FL

8.100 9.150 9.0508.600 34.900
11 7 11T 4T 10 

10 

Amber Arnett2233
Nova - FL

8.650 7.750 8.9008.725 34.025
8 12 9 10 11 

11 

Joselynn Sandoval1085
Balance

0.000 9.600 9.0009.450 28.050
12 1T 1 8T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c9 g5
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

April Steele2216
Premier - FL

9.200 9.700 9.3759.325 37.600
3 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Ava Hazer1043
Titanium

9.175 9.550 9.2009.350 37.275
4 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Tessa Leberman2189
Premier - FL

9.475 9.100 9.1009.100 36.775
1 6 4T 7 3 

3 

Ananda Garces1070
Balance

8.175 9.750 9.2009.125 36.250
9 1 3 4T 4 

4 

Isa Fontane1069
Balance

8.575 9.375 9.3758.775 36.100
7 4 7 2T 5 

5 

Savannah Vowels1211
EVO Gymnastics

9.300 8.475 8.9009.100 35.775
2 9 4T 10 6 

6 

Alexis Brewis2169
Premier - FL

8.400 9.200 9.0509.075 35.725
8 5 6 8 7 

7 

Gigi Mobilio2196
Premier - FL

8.900 9.000 9.4008.275 35.575
6 7 9 1 8 

8 

Catherine Murphy1423
Nova - FL

9.150 8.400 9.1507.950 34.650
5 10 10 6 9 

9 

Caitlyn Quintana1427
Nova - FL

8.125 8.700 8.6508.650 34.125
10 8 8 11 10 

10 

Trinity Jones1419
Nova - FL

8.000 8.000 9.0007.800 32.800
11 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL L 112.200 28.400 28.150 27.575 28.075
2T1 3 3

2 Balance L 111.750 26.700 29.275 27.625 28.150
16 1 2

3 Coast Elite - FL L 111.175 27.525 27.925 27.650 28.075
2T2 4 1

4 Titanium L 110.975 27.175 28.625 27.525 27.650
43T 2 4
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Broward S 109.550 27.225 27.875 27.175 27.275
11 1 1
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Women / XG / XG a11 g1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Ellis1353
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.600 9.4009.675 38.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Goldstein364
Florida Elite

9.150 9.500 9.3509.050 37.050
2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Brin Owen383
Florida Elite

9.000 9.225 8.7009.250 36.175
4 4 3 8 3 

3 

Hailey Stone390
Florida Elite

8.850 8.800 8.9259.525 36.100
6 6 2 3T 4 

4 

Alexis Sexsion388
Florida Elite

8.925 9.125 8.7259.200 35.975
5 5 4 7 5 

5 

Avienne Mailloux374
Florida Elite

8.625 9.250 8.8758.425 35.175
10 3 9 5 6 

6 

Sophia O'Riley2982
Elite World

8.725 8.600 8.1508.775 34.250
7 8 7 12 7 

7 

Aleah McBurrows2980
Elite World

8.700 8.650 8.9257.950 34.225
8T 7 11 3T 8 

8 

Kyra Williams3350
Elite World

9.050 7.850 8.5508.500 33.950
3 11T 8 9 9 

9 

Delaney Singleton2553
Flight Gym Academy

8.700 7.850 8.8258.250 33.625
8T 11T 10 6 10 

10 

Dairelys Diaz2976
Elite World

8.000 8.000 8.2758.825 33.100
12 9 6 11 11 

11 

Addison Levielle2806
Flight Gym Academy

8.300 7.900 8.5007.800 32.500
11 10 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g2
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Campbell Pope646
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.675 9.2259.600 37.825
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Adylin Dambeck1348
Tampa Bay Turners

9.575 9.100 9.3759.450 37.500
1 5 2T 1 2 

2 

Myla Lassiter2648
Park Avenue

9.400 9.250 9.1009.450 37.200
3 3 2T 4 3 

3 

Kara LaFleur373
Florida Elite

8.850 8.925 9.0259.350 36.150
6 6 4 5 4 

4 

Mia Orrego382
Florida Elite

8.750 9.200 9.3008.525 35.775
7 4 8 2 5 

5 

Ayden Greenfield366
Florida Elite

9.500 8.600 8.9008.750 35.750
2 8 7 7 6 

6 

Josie Wingett2685
Park Avenue

8.450 9.300 8.2509.275 35.275
9 2 5 11 7 

7 

Annabelle Morris2545
Flight Gym Academy

9.125 8.650 8.9508.225 34.950
5 7 11 6 8 

8 

Emily Reese2810
Flight Gym Academy

8.375 7.750 8.8259.225 34.175
10 11 6 8 9 

9 

Savannah Brown2531
Flight Gym Academy

8.600 8.200 8.5508.400 33.750
8 10 10 9 10 

10 

Giana Ortiz2547
Flight Gym Academy

8.350 8.300 8.5008.500 33.650
11 9 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Edelstein1351
Tampa Bay Turners

9.725 9.650 9.5259.325 38.225
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Isabell Kurlinski1358
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.625 9.2509.750 37.625
6 2 1 4 2 

2 

Chloe Elliott613
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.550 9.2759.275 37.400
3 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Seala Johnson1357
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.475 9.2258.875 36.975
2 4 9 5 4 

4 

Norah Garraughty403
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.900 8.925 9.1759.350 36.350
7 6 2 6 5 

5 

Addison Brown602
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 8.950 9.3009.275 36.125
10 5 5T 2 6 

6 

Natalie Brown603
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 8.100 9.0009.300 35.450
5 10 4 7 7 

7 

Maeghan Jean-Louis2644
Park Avenue

8.825 8.850 8.5009.100 35.275
8 7T 7 10 8 

8 

Dane' Hietala2540
Flight Gym Academy

9.100 8.850 8.8508.250 35.050
4 7T 10 8 9 

9 

Katelyn Miller2809
Flight Gym Academy

8.700 7.050 8.5509.075 33.375
9 11 8 9 10 

10 

Layla Sharp2551
Flight Gym Academy

8.250 8.300 7.9007.825 32.275
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g4
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Sergi654
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.700 9.3259.450 37.500
4T 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Jayce Miller1983
Temple Terrace

9.450 9.475 8.9759.450 37.350
2 2 3T 5 2 

2 

Elliana Willner668
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.300 8.9259.575 36.975
3 5 1 6 3 

3 

Skylar Cummin610
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.450 9.4508.825 36.575
7 3 7T 1 4 

4 

Ivanna Cohen2629
Park Avenue

8.450 9.350 8.8509.075 35.725
10 4 5 7T 5 

5 

Jenna Davis2279
Sun Country - FL

8.550 8.700 9.1008.825 35.175
9 8 7T 4 6 

6 

Yari Maldonado1400
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.875 8.750 8.7508.450 34.825
6 7 11 9 7 

7 

Bre Vespucci411
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.400 8.600 8.8508.925 34.775
11 9 6 7T 8 

8 

Anisa Parekh407
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.025 8.800 8.5008.400 34.725
4T 6 12 12 9 

9 

Bella Megleo2294
Sun Country - FL

8.575 8.050 8.6508.800 34.075
8 10 10 10T 10 

10 

Kevaeh Marion1360
Tampa Bay Turners

9.750 0.000 9.4009.550 28.700
1 11T 2 2 11 

11 

Madison Poythress647
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 8.6508.825 17.475
12 11T 7T 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g5
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Hornyak625
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.450 9.1759.200 36.975
1T 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Holly Hornyak626
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 8.800 9.1509.275 36.375
1T 5 2T 3 2 

2 

Gabrielle Anderson2620
Park Avenue

9.025 9.150 8.7509.375 36.300
5 2 1 9 3 

3 

Maggie-May Williams412
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.075 8.350 9.0009.250 35.675
4 9 4 4 4 

4 

Sophia Shimony2674
Park Avenue

8.650 9.000 8.8008.625 35.075
8 3 7 6T 5 

5 

Sabrina Fernandez402
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.800 8.300 9.1758.750 35.025
6 10 6 1T 6 

6 

Allison Diem2281
Sun Country - FL

8.450 8.250 8.9259.275 34.900
10 11 2T 5 7 

7 

Isabel Lende1982
Temple Terrace

8.625 8.950 8.6758.475 34.725
9 4 8 10 8 

8 

Cali Timmers2970
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.125 8.450 8.7757.900 34.250
3 8 11T 8 9 

9 

Nikki Byrd2532
Flight Gym Academy

8.400 8.600 8.8008.050 33.850
11 7 10 6T 10 

10 

Destiny Murray2981
Elite World

8.300 8.650 8.4008.425 33.775
12 6 9 11T 11 

11 

Vivian Sokolowski409
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.700 7.900 8.4007.900 32.900
7 12 11T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners L 115.275 29.100 28.875 28.975 28.325
11 2 1

2 Lakewood Ranch L 113.425 27.800 28.925 28.625 28.075
22 1 2

3 Florida Elite L 111.425 27.650 27.975 28.125 27.675
33 3 3

4 ACE Gymnastics FL  L 108.575 27.225 26.475 27.525 27.350
44 4 4

5 Flight Gym Academy L 106.450 26.925 26.100 26.800 26.625
55 5 5
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue S 110.000 27.250 27.900 28.100 26.750
11 1 1

2 Sun Country - FL S 104.150 25.575 25.000 26.900 26.675
22 2 2
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